MOTORIZED MOBILE STAND
Take your Newline interactive display anywhere in your space
with the Newline Motorized Mobile Stand.
The wide base gives the mobile stand as firm a foundation as if
the display were mounted to the wall. But unlike wall mounting,
the mobile stand leaves you free to place the display anywhere
in the room you like, or take it from space to space.
Motorized mobile stands let you adjust your display height with
a remote or electronic buttons. This gives give you more visibility
and makes it even easier to adjust your stand for your needs.
Fit: 55”-86” Newline panel sizes
VESA Pattern: Up to 900x600
Weight Capacity: 264.5 lbs
Height Range: 41” to 59” (from the ground)
PRODUCT SKU: EPR8A60070-000
sales@newline-interactive.com | www.newline-interactive.com
Motorized Mobile Stand
Display size 55”-86”
Max VESA 900 × 600 mm
Max Load capacity 264.6 lbs  /  120 kg
Display height adjustment 41.3 - 59.1 in  /  1050 - 1500 mm
Tilting 0°/+90°
Moving mechanism Electric lift
Column Two sections
Net weight 93.7 lbs  /  42.5 kg
Gross weight 107.8 lbs  /  48.9 kg
Carton size 53. 7 x 26.8 x 8.19 in  /  1365 x 680 x 208 mm
MOTORIZED MOBILE STAND